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Reporte de Mejor Promedio por Piloto

06-abr-17 11.38

05. TAP SABCompetencia:

Nombre CategoriaNumero Promedio Tiempo

Especial 1
Massimo Mangini Carminati EXPERTOS E289 140.981 02:20:97

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN EXPERTOS E11 141.202 02:21:19

HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS E287 145.503 02:25:50

Alejandro Enrique  Sardi  Barreto EXPERTOS E129 149.254 02:29:24

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E249 154.875 02:34:87

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA EXPERTOS E277 155.006 02:34:99

TITO  BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E121 156.717 02:36:70

SERGIO ALEJANDRO FABILA VEGA EXPERTOS E114 157.318 02:37:30

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS170 157.669 02:37:66

KEVIN JAVIER GONZALEZ JIMENEZ INTERMEDIOS403 158.2610 02:38:26

Javier  Ortega Sanchez INTERMEDIOS419 159.2311 02:39:23

Arturo Rodriguez Elizondo EXPERTOS E291 160.2912 02:40:29

Reyniel Alex Sanchez Ramos INTERMEDIOS435 160.8813 02:40:87

Sergio Martínez  Baker NOVATOS890 160.9814 02:40:97

OSCAR  ROMERO RODRIGUEZ INTERMEDIOS410 161.2315 02:41:22

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda INTERMEDIOS406 162.2916 02:42:29

Omar Francisco Montaño Mendoza CLASE 30501 162.8017 02:42:79

Adrián Tijerina Montemayor EXPERTOS 30296 164.2118 02:44:21

miguel morales recio EXPERTOS 40325 165.0519 02:45:04

MISAEL GONZALEZ PADILLA AVANZADOS115 165.1520 02:45:15

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS494 165.5821 02:45:57

SAMUEL MONTALVAN LIZARRAGA EXPERTOS E299 165.5922 02:45:58

LEONEL FERREYRA GUZMAN EXPERTOS 40376 166.4123 02:46:40

Alberto Ortiz Berber EXPERTOS 40330 167.0024 02:47:00

Juan Javier  Gutiérrez  Zavala EXPERTOS 40331 167.6225 02:47:62

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 30270 167.9726 02:47:97

CAMILO ERNESTO BARRERA BARRERA EXPERTOS 30228 168.1427 02:48:14

Victor Manuel Otálora  De Gré CLASE 30554 168.6528 02:48:64

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40614 169.0429 02:49:03

ELIAS GABRIEL PANDO ZAYAS CLASE 30576 169.0430 02:49:04

Patricio Gonzalez Vales AVANZADOS102 169.2031 02:49:19

ANUAR RUIZ BARCENAS EXPERTOS 30251 169.4132 02:49:41

OSCAR ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E111 169.5733 02:49:57

Eduardo Manautou Roesch CLASE 30543 169.8534 02:49:84

Nicolas Oria Prado INTERMEDIOS471 170.4835 02:50:47

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez EXPERTOS E194 170.8136 02:50:80

jorge patricio lara hernandez CLASE 30546 171.3537 02:51:34

Jafed Samano Familiar NOVATOS930 171.3638 02:51:36

TONI ZARATTINI Aceves EXPERTOS 40340 171.9239 02:51:92

JOEL  MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40697 172.0740 02:52:06

CARLOS SAMANO FLORES CLASE 30530 172.7441 02:52:74

Nicolas Buenrostro Soria NOVATOS913 172.7842 02:52:77

MIGUEL ANGEL VERDUZCO PIMIENTA CLASE 40696 172.9743 02:52:96

Luis Jacobo Sotelo Chapa INTERMEDIOS429 173.7244 02:53:71

Andres Calderoni Romero CLASE 30556 174.3945 02:54:38

Hugo David Diaz Ruiz EXPERTOS 30203 174.9946 02:54:99

rosewelt garcia camalich EXPERTOS 40373 175.2147 02:55:20

Jose Carlos Marines Ramirez CLASE 30551 175.5648 02:55:55

Luis Constancio Reyes Gutierrez AVANZADOS114 175.6549 02:55:64

SAMUEL SANCHEZ ESTRADA INTERMEDIOS475 177.4750 02:57:46
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Miguel  Morales  Aguilar AVANZADOS172 177.5851 02:57:57

Alejandro  Del Hoyo Perochena NOVATOS934 177.6752 02:57:66

Alberto Prado Portugal INTERMEDIOS450 178.2253 02:58:22

Paul Sanche Rivas H NOVATOS917 179.1654 02:59:16

LUCIANO RUIZ VALLEJO CLASE 30534 179.2855 02:59:27

Jose Alejandro Cisneros Bobadilla INTERMEDIOS424 179.8256 02:59:82

Jorge Alejandro  Acevedo Marquin AVANZADOS128 179.8957 02:59:88

Javier Garza Bolado CLASE 40681 181.6958 03:01:68

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO CLASE 40617 181.9259 03:01:91

Enrique Romero Valencia CLASE 40643 182.0660 03:02:06

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30202 182.1461 03:02:13

JUAN PABLO RAMIREZ GUERRERO INTERMEDIOS427 182.5362 03:02:52

VICTOR HUGO HUACUJA WILLIAMS EXPERTOS 40360 183.2363 03:03:22

Roberto Chávez Arriaga CLASE 40651 183.3864 03:03:38

Alejandro Guerrero Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40312 184.9065 03:04:90

Geronimo Prado Portugal NOVATOS802 184.9766 03:04:96

ROBERTO QUINTANILLA CABALLERO EXPERTOS 30266 185.4767 03:05:46

ALEJANDRO BANDA DIAZ CLASE 50783 185.5068 03:05:50

MARCO OLIVERIO ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E144 185.7169 03:05:70

JAIME  VELAZQUEZ RAMOS CLASE 40656 187.0070 03:06:99

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30575 187.5771 03:07:56

Adrien Benjamin Tryoen Fort CLASE 30584 187.9872 03:07:98

SERGIO  ESCOBAR CETINA CLASE 40600 188.6173 03:08:60

IVAN I  ALLANDE GARCIA EXPERTOS 40308 188.9174 03:08:90

Luis Miguel BEJAR INFANTE INTERMEDIOS437 190.0475 03:10:03

ARMANDO GALINDO DIB CLASE 40613 190.7776 03:10:76

DIMITRI ALVAREZ RICHARDS NOVATOS907 192.7577 03:12:74

MARIANO ISRAEL VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ CLASE 30571 194.1078 03:14:09

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN CLASE 40685 194.6879 03:14:68

Miguel  Suarez Ruiz Gomar CLASE 40679 195.9880 03:15:97

CARLOS FRANCISCO MONTALVAN
LIZARRAGA

AVANZADOS169 196.2681 03:16:25

alan chew arroyo CLASE 50789 196.9582 03:16:94

JOSE LUIS  JIMENEZ  ZARATE AVANZADOS129 197.9883 03:17:98

EDUARDO MORA  PARIENTE CLASE 30550 198.4284 03:18:41

Alejandro Gonzalez Prado INTERMEDIOS476 198.8185 03:18:80

GUSTAVO SAMPERIO GONZALEZ CLASE 40634 199.0086 03:18:99

david enrique andrade everardo CLASE 40653 199.4287 03:19:41

jorge antonio chavez hernandez CLASE 50715 200.1288 03:20:12

carlos antonio yfarraguerri ramirez CLASE 30582 200.4889 03:20:47

Octavio Valle Lopez EXPERTOS 40327 201.2390 03:21:23

EMILIO HUACUJA STRUCK NOVATOS847 201.4391 03:21:42

Juan Eduardo  Castro De Rabago NOVATOS866 203.6492 03:23:63

VICENTE CASTILLO GUADARRAMA CLASE 40675 204.1293 03:24:12

José Fernando Robles Gil Gutiérrez NOVATOS814 205.1294 03:25:12

RAUL PRIETO LEAL CLASE 40665 205.5295 03:25:51

Rafael Najera Santos CLASE 40680 205.7296 03:25:71

Jose Antonio Briseño Mendoza CLASE 30564 207.5297 03:27:51

Sidney  Lewis Merino CLASE 40671 210.7998 03:30:78

Nicolás Contreras Compean INTERMEDIOS420 215.7399 03:35:72

Roberto  Ramirez  Salido NOVATOS877 216.55100 03:36:54

SERGIO CANALES FAUSTI EXPERTOS 40390 218.02101 03:38:02

JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MUÑOZ EXPERTOS 30206 218.48102 03:38:47
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Jose Ernesto Cisneros Paez CLASE 50711 219.43103 03:39:42

ELIAS POLOS fayad CLASE 40611 220.80104 03:40:79

Jaime Almazán De La Rosa CLASE 50733 220.80105 03:40:79

Justo Manuel  Soberon Echaniz EXPERTOS E115 223.62106 03:43:61

jose luis garcia mendoza NOVATOS813 226.91107 03:46:90

Sergio Zapien Silvestre NOVATOS880 234.62108 03:54:61

ANGEL  OLVERA MARTINEZ CLASE 50765 240.84109 04:00:84

JAVIER ORTEGA RAMIREZ CLASE 50780 248.14110 04:08:13

VICENTE FUENTES Y  FUENTES CLASE 30512 255.47111 04:15:46

Jaime Almazán Meléndez NOVATOS833 259.78112 04:19:78
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Especial 2
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS E287 362.691 06:02:68

Massimo Mangini Carminati EXPERTOS E289 367.702 06:07:69

ANUAR RUIZ BARCENAS EXPERTOS 30251 380.413 06:20:40

SAMUEL MONTALVAN LIZARRAGA EXPERTOS E299 385.264 06:25:26

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA EXPERTOS E277 387.155 06:27:14

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN EXPERTOS E11 388.066 06:28:06

Arturo Rodriguez Elizondo EXPERTOS E291 393.577 06:33:56

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez EXPERTOS E194 397.568 06:37:55

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 30270 397.719 06:37:70

Alejandro Enrique  Sardi  Barreto EXPERTOS E129 397.8210 06:37:82

Reyniel Alex Sanchez Ramos INTERMEDIOS435 407.5411 06:47:53

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS170 407.7212 06:47:72

KEVIN JAVIER GONZALEZ JIMENEZ INTERMEDIOS403 407.9813 06:47:97

Jorge Alejandro  Acevedo Marquin AVANZADOS128 410.1014 06:50:10

OSCAR  ROMERO RODRIGUEZ INTERMEDIOS410 411.0715 06:51:06

ROBERTO QUINTANILLA CABALLERO EXPERTOS 30266 411.2616 06:51:25

Justo Manuel  Soberon Echaniz EXPERTOS E115 413.5917 06:53:58

CARLOS SAMANO FLORES CLASE 30530 415.3818 06:55:37

LEONEL FERREYRA GUZMAN EXPERTOS 40376 415.5219 06:55:51

OSCAR ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E111 416.6120 06:56:60

MISAEL GONZALEZ PADILLA AVANZADOS115 420.1121 07:00:11

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda INTERMEDIOS406 422.9422 07:02:94

Adrien Benjamin Tryoen Fort CLASE 30584 423.6023 07:03:59

ELIAS GABRIEL PANDO ZAYAS CLASE 30576 424.4224 07:04:41

TITO  BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E121 424.7525 07:04:74

Alberto Ortiz Berber EXPERTOS 40330 426.7326 07:06:72

Omar Francisco Montaño Mendoza CLASE 30501 426.9527 07:06:94

Sergio Martínez  Baker NOVATOS890 429.0528 07:09:04

Alejandro  Del Hoyo Perochena NOVATOS934 429.4629 07:09:45

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30575 430.2830 07:10:27

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E249 430.9431 07:10:94

Victor Manuel Otálora  De Gré CLASE 30554 434.4532 07:14:44

Eduardo Manautou Roesch CLASE 30543 434.9933 07:14:98

Adrián Tijerina Montemayor EXPERTOS 30296 435.2534 07:15:25

Jafed Samano Familiar NOVATOS930 437.1735 07:17:16

VICTOR HUGO HUACUJA WILLIAMS EXPERTOS 40360 437.2636 07:17:25

Luis Constancio Reyes Gutierrez AVANZADOS114 437.3737 07:17:36

TONI ZARATTINI Aceves EXPERTOS 40340 437.4138 07:17:40

Rafael Najera Santos CLASE 40680 438.4939 07:18:48

Luis Miguel BEJAR INFANTE INTERMEDIOS437 439.0640 07:19:06

Octavio Valle Lopez EXPERTOS 40327 439.3641 07:19:35

SERGIO ALEJANDRO FABILA VEGA EXPERTOS E114 439.7042 07:19:70

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30202 440.5843 07:20:57

JOEL  MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40697 441.0844 07:21:07

Andres Calderoni Romero CLASE 30556 441.6545 07:21:64

Patricio Gonzalez Vales AVANZADOS102 442.0446 07:22:03

SERGIO  ESCOBAR CETINA CLASE 40600 442.4547 07:22:44

José Fernando Robles Gil Gutiérrez NOVATOS814 442.6048 07:22:59

jorge patricio lara hernandez CLASE 30546 444.1549 07:24:15

ALEJANDRO BANDA DIAZ CLASE 50783 447.3150 07:27:30

Javier  Ortega Sanchez INTERMEDIOS419 448.2451 07:28:24
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Jose Alejandro Cisneros Bobadilla INTERMEDIOS424 448.5152 07:28:50

Juan Javier  Gutiérrez  Zavala EXPERTOS 40331 449.0353 07:29:02

SAMUEL SANCHEZ ESTRADA INTERMEDIOS475 449.3954 07:29:38

CARLOS FRANCISCO MONTALVAN
LIZARRAGA

AVANZADOS169 449.4055 07:29:40

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40614 449.5456 07:29:53

CAMILO ERNESTO BARRERA BARRERA EXPERTOS 30228 449.9557 07:29:94

alan chew arroyo CLASE 50789 450.0658 07:30:05

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS494 451.9959 07:31:98

Jose Carlos Marines Ramirez CLASE 30551 452.9860 07:32:97

rosewelt garcia camalich EXPERTOS 40373 455.0061 07:34:99

Enrique Romero Valencia CLASE 40643 455.0362 07:35:02

Miguel  Morales  Aguilar AVANZADOS172 457.4863 07:37:48

Paul Sanche Rivas H NOVATOS917 457.9064 07:37:89

Roberto Chávez Arriaga CLASE 40651 460.0965 07:40:08

Luis Jacobo Sotelo Chapa INTERMEDIOS429 461.6266 07:41:62

MIGUEL ANGEL VERDUZCO PIMIENTA CLASE 40696 462.0867 07:42:07

Sergio Zapien Silvestre NOVATOS880 463.8568 07:43:84

Nicolas Oria Prado INTERMEDIOS471 465.5069 07:45:49

ANGEL  OLVERA MARTINEZ CLASE 50765 465.6270 07:45:61

Hugo David Diaz Ruiz EXPERTOS 30203 465.8971 07:45:88

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN CLASE 40685 467.0172 07:47:00

miguel morales recio EXPERTOS 40325 467.4073 07:47:39

LUCIANO RUIZ VALLEJO CLASE 30534 467.6574 07:47:64

Sidney  Lewis Merino CLASE 40671 472.1975 07:52:18

MARIANO ISRAEL VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ CLASE 30571 474.7476 07:54:73

david enrique andrade everardo CLASE 40653 479.4677 07:59:45

EDUARDO MORA  PARIENTE CLASE 30550 480.7078 08:00:69

Alejandro Guerrero Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40312 481.0979 08:01:08

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO CLASE 40617 483.5580 08:03:54

Geronimo Prado Portugal NOVATOS802 485.7281 08:05:71

carlos antonio yfarraguerri ramirez CLASE 30582 486.1982 08:06:18

JAIME  VELAZQUEZ RAMOS CLASE 40656 486.7483 08:06:73

Javier Garza Bolado CLASE 40681 487.1784 08:07:16

JUAN PABLO RAMIREZ GUERRERO INTERMEDIOS427 487.6585 08:07:64

MARCO OLIVERIO ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E144 488.3586 08:08:34

Jaime Almazán De La Rosa CLASE 50733 493.1287 08:13:11

Nicolas Buenrostro Soria NOVATOS913 494.7588 08:14:74

Jose Antonio Briseño Mendoza CLASE 30564 500.2589 08:20:24

EMILIO HUACUJA STRUCK NOVATOS847 502.4390 08:22:42

ARMANDO GALINDO DIB CLASE 40613 503.4891 08:23:47

jose luis garcia mendoza NOVATOS813 512.7992 08:32:78

JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MUÑOZ EXPERTOS 30206 517.0393 08:37:03

Alberto Prado Portugal INTERMEDIOS450 518.0294 08:38:01

GUSTAVO SAMPERIO GONZALEZ CLASE 40634 519.6795 08:39:66

jorge antonio chavez hernandez CLASE 50715 519.9296 08:39:91

VICENTE CASTILLO GUADARRAMA CLASE 40675 534.7997 08:54:78

DIMITRI ALVAREZ RICHARDS NOVATOS907 538.2298 08:58:21

Alejandro Gonzalez Prado INTERMEDIOS476 539.9899 08:59:97

Jose Ernesto Cisneros Paez CLASE 50711 540.33100 09:00:32

Jaime Almazán Meléndez NOVATOS833 542.50101 09:02:49

Nicolás Contreras Compean INTERMEDIOS420 548.11102 09:08:10

ELIAS POLOS fayad CLASE 40611 549.87103 09:09:86
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RAUL PRIETO LEAL CLASE 40665 556.45104 09:16:44

SERGIO CANALES FAUSTI EXPERTOS 40390 566.46105 09:26:46

JOSE LUIS  JIMENEZ  ZARATE AVANZADOS129 576.90106 09:36:90

IVAN I  ALLANDE GARCIA EXPERTOS 40308 579.72107 09:39:71

VICENTE FUENTES Y  FUENTES CLASE 30512 590.96108 09:50:95

Juan Eduardo  Castro De Rabago NOVATOS866 604.99109 10:04:98

JAVIER ORTEGA RAMIREZ CLASE 50780 623.89110 10:23:88

Roberto  Ramirez  Salido NOVATOS877 662.07111 11:02:06

Miguel  Suarez Ruiz Gomar CLASE 40679 861.80112 14:21:79
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Especial 3
Massimo Mangini Carminati EXPERTOS E289 193.451 03:13:44

HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS E287 197.062 03:17:06

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN EXPERTOS E11 203.383 03:23:37

Alejandro Enrique  Sardi  Barreto EXPERTOS E129 205.724 03:25:72

OSCAR ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E111 205.885 03:25:87

Arturo Rodriguez Elizondo EXPERTOS E291 206.486 03:26:48

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez EXPERTOS E194 206.727 03:26:71

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E249 207.008 03:27:00

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA EXPERTOS E277 208.019 03:28:00

ANUAR RUIZ BARCENAS EXPERTOS 30251 208.6010 03:28:60

Javier  Ortega Sanchez INTERMEDIOS419 208.6511 03:28:64

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda INTERMEDIOS406 209.4312 03:29:42

SAMUEL MONTALVAN LIZARRAGA EXPERTOS E299 209.5513 03:29:54

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 30270 209.5614 03:29:55

Jorge Alejandro  Acevedo Marquin AVANZADOS128 209.6815 03:29:67

Reyniel Alex Sanchez Ramos INTERMEDIOS435 209.8316 03:29:82

TITO  BERNAL MARTINEZ EXPERTOS E121 210.0317 03:30:02

Justo Manuel  Soberon Echaniz EXPERTOS E115 210.3418 03:30:33

SERGIO ALEJANDRO FABILA VEGA EXPERTOS E114 212.7919 03:32:78

ALAN CHEW bonilla AVANZADOS170 212.9120 03:32:91

LEONEL FERREYRA GUZMAN EXPERTOS 40376 214.0221 03:34:01

CAMILO ERNESTO BARRERA BARRERA EXPERTOS 30228 214.1222 03:34:11

KEVIN JAVIER GONZALEZ JIMENEZ INTERMEDIOS403 214.3023 03:34:29

MISAEL GONZALEZ PADILLA AVANZADOS115 215.5024 03:35:49

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez INTERMEDIOS494 216.6325 03:36:63

Octavio Valle Lopez EXPERTOS 40327 216.7326 03:36:72

OSCAR  ROMERO RODRIGUEZ INTERMEDIOS410 217.4527 03:37:44

Victor Manuel Otálora  De Gré CLASE 30554 217.7028 03:37:69

rosewelt garcia camalich EXPERTOS 40373 218.0129 03:38:00

ROBERTO QUINTANILLA CABALLERO EXPERTOS 30266 218.4030 03:38:39

JOEL  MENDEZ GARCIA CLASE 40697 218.6331 03:38:62

Nicolas Oria Prado INTERMEDIOS471 218.6732 03:38:67

Juan Javier  Gutiérrez  Zavala EXPERTOS 40331 218.8433 03:38:84

ELIAS GABRIEL PANDO ZAYAS CLASE 30576 218.9734 03:38:97

Patricio Gonzalez Vales AVANZADOS102 219.6635 03:39:66

Miguel  Morales  Aguilar AVANZADOS172 219.8836 03:39:88

TONI ZARATTINI Aceves EXPERTOS 40340 220.4837 03:40:47

Alberto Ortiz Berber EXPERTOS 40330 220.7738 03:40:77

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40614 220.8739 03:40:86

Alejandro  Del Hoyo Perochena NOVATOS934 220.9140 03:40:90

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30575 221.7241 03:41:71

jorge patricio lara hernandez CLASE 30546 222.1642 03:42:15

Omar Francisco Montaño Mendoza CLASE 30501 222.1843 03:42:18

Andres Calderoni Romero CLASE 30556 222.3444 03:42:33

Rafael Najera Santos CLASE 40680 222.6845 03:42:68

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30202 223.6846 03:43:67

Adrián Tijerina Montemayor EXPERTOS 30296 223.7247 03:43:72

SERGIO  ESCOBAR CETINA CLASE 40600 223.9748 03:43:96

Javier Garza Bolado CLASE 40681 224.4249 03:44:42

CARLOS SAMANO FLORES CLASE 30530 224.7050 03:44:70

Eduardo Manautou Roesch CLASE 30543 224.7851 03:44:78
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Sergio Martínez  Baker NOVATOS890 225.1452 03:45:14

Jose Carlos Marines Ramirez CLASE 30551 225.3253 03:45:32

CARLOS FRANCISCO MONTALVAN
LIZARRAGA

AVANZADOS169 225.4354 03:45:43

Luis Miguel BEJAR INFANTE INTERMEDIOS437 225.5855 03:45:57

EMILIO HUACUJA STRUCK NOVATOS847 225.9656 03:45:95

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO CLASE 40617 226.2057 03:46:19

MARCO OLIVERIO ALBA AYALA EXPERTOS E144 226.4658 03:46:46

Luis Constancio Reyes Gutierrez AVANZADOS114 226.5859 03:46:58

SAMUEL SANCHEZ ESTRADA INTERMEDIOS475 226.7960 03:46:78

MISAEL GONZALEZ ORENDAIN CLASE 40685 227.2061 03:47:19

Adrien Benjamin Tryoen Fort CLASE 30584 227.5862 03:47:57

Hugo David Diaz Ruiz EXPERTOS 30203 227.6063 03:47:59

José Fernando Robles Gil Gutiérrez NOVATOS814 228.1964 03:48:18

LUCIANO RUIZ VALLEJO CLASE 30534 228.2665 03:48:25

IVAN I  ALLANDE GARCIA EXPERTOS 40308 228.3466 03:48:33

VICTOR HUGO HUACUJA WILLIAMS EXPERTOS 40360 228.4367 03:48:42

alan chew arroyo CLASE 50789 228.4668 03:48:45

Sidney  Lewis Merino CLASE 40671 228.7469 03:48:73

MIGUEL ANGEL VERDUZCO PIMIENTA CLASE 40696 229.1870 03:49:17

ELIAS POLOS fayad CLASE 40611 229.2471 03:49:23

carlos antonio yfarraguerri ramirez CLASE 30582 229.2572 03:49:24

Jafed Samano Familiar NOVATOS930 229.6073 03:49:59

Luis Jacobo Sotelo Chapa INTERMEDIOS429 229.7774 03:49:77

Jose Alejandro Cisneros Bobadilla INTERMEDIOS424 230.1275 03:50:12

miguel morales recio EXPERTOS 40325 230.3376 03:50:32

Jose Antonio Briseño Mendoza CLASE 30564 230.4877 03:50:47

MARIANO ISRAEL VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ CLASE 30571 230.6878 03:50:68

Alberto Prado Portugal INTERMEDIOS450 230.7879 03:50:78

Nicolas Buenrostro Soria NOVATOS913 230.8280 03:50:81

ANGEL  OLVERA MARTINEZ CLASE 50765 231.6681 03:51:66

JOSE LUIS  JIMENEZ  ZARATE AVANZADOS129 232.2582 03:52:24

Paul Sanche Rivas H NOVATOS917 232.3083 03:52:30

Enrique Romero Valencia CLASE 40643 234.5084 03:54:49

Nicolás Contreras Compean INTERMEDIOS420 234.7485 03:54:73

Roberto Chávez Arriaga CLASE 40651 235.0086 03:54:99

EDUARDO MORA  PARIENTE CLASE 30550 235.1687 03:55:15

Jaime Almazán Meléndez NOVATOS833 236.0688 03:56:05

Jaime Almazán De La Rosa CLASE 50733 236.3289 03:56:32

ALEJANDRO BANDA DIAZ CLASE 50783 236.5690 03:56:56

JUAN PABLO RAMIREZ GUERRERO INTERMEDIOS427 237.0591 03:57:04

JAIME  VELAZQUEZ RAMOS CLASE 40656 237.4992 03:57:48

Juan Eduardo  Castro De Rabago NOVATOS866 237.5093 03:57:50

ARMANDO GALINDO DIB CLASE 40613 237.9094 03:57:89

Roberto  Ramirez  Salido NOVATOS877 238.0495 03:58:04

Alejandro Guerrero Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40312 239.1496 03:59:14

SERGIO CANALES FAUSTI EXPERTOS 40390 240.7597 04:00:74

Geronimo Prado Portugal NOVATOS802 242.5798 04:02:56

jorge antonio chavez hernandez CLASE 50715 243.1499 04:03:14

Sergio Zapien Silvestre NOVATOS880 243.22100 04:03:21

Alejandro Gonzalez Prado INTERMEDIOS476 243.66101 04:03:65

david enrique andrade everardo CLASE 40653 243.84102 04:03:84

VICENTE CASTILLO GUADARRAMA CLASE 40675 243.86103 04:03:86
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Nombre CategoriaNumero Promedio Tiempo

jose luis garcia mendoza NOVATOS813 244.36104 04:04:35

DIMITRI ALVAREZ RICHARDS NOVATOS907 246.77105 04:06:76

GUSTAVO SAMPERIO GONZALEZ CLASE 40634 246.98106 04:06:97

RAUL PRIETO LEAL CLASE 40665 248.65107 04:08:64

Jose Ernesto Cisneros Paez CLASE 50711 248.98108 04:08:98

Miguel  Suarez Ruiz Gomar CLASE 40679 249.81109 04:09:80

VICENTE FUENTES Y  FUENTES CLASE 30512 251.90110 04:11:90

JAVIER ORTEGA RAMIREZ CLASE 50780 256.67111 04:16:66

JUAN CARLOS CASTRO MUÑOZ EXPERTOS 30206 258.14112 04:18:13


